Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-027198

2018-027199

2018-027201

2018-027202

2018-027204

2018-027208

2018-027209

2018-027234

2018-027241

2018-027246

2018-027260

2018-027265

2018-027276

7/16/2018 5:08

7/16/2018 5:34

7/16/2018 6:25

7/16/2018 6:34

7/16/2018 7:25

7/16/2018 7:59

7/16/2018 8:07

7/16/2018 13:04

7/16/2018 13:59

7/16/2018 14:30

7/16/2018 15:56

7/16/2018 16:23

7/16/2018 18:52

CINEMA Drive

CINEMA Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

VISTA Drive

EGAN Drive
EGAN Drive
WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

DOUGLAS AREA

OLD DAIRY Road

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

JACOBSEN Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2018-027293

2018-027285

2018-027295

2018-027303

2018-027302

2018-027308

7/16/2018 20:51

7/16/2018 19:55

7/16/2018 21:16

7/16/2018 21:53

7/16/2018 21:50

7/16/2018 22:23

BRITTANY Place CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

ENGINEERS

CCFR Station 3
CUTOFF Road ation

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

GLACIER

CCFR Station 4
Highway ation

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Authorized controlled
burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



