

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-027198	7/16/2018 5:08	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route EMS call, excluding
2018-027199	7/16/2018 5:34	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2018-027201	7/16/2018 6:25	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2018-027202	7/16/2018 6:34	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2018-027204	7/16/2018 7:25	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury
2018-027208	7/16/2018 7:59	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Public service
2018-027209	7/16/2018 8:07	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route EMS call, excluding
2018-027234	7/16/2018 13:04	DOUGLAS AREA	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2018-027241	7/16/2018 13:59	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2018-027246	7/16/2018 14:30	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-027260	7/16/2018 15:56	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-027265	7/16/2018 16:23	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-027276	7/16/2018 18:52	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2018-027293	7/16/2018 20:51	BRITTANY Place	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-027285	7/16/2018 19:55	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-027295	7/16/2018 21:16	ENGINEERS CUTOFF Road	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning
2018-027303	7/16/2018 21:53	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-027302	7/16/2018 21:50	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-027308	7/16/2018 22:23	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury